— — .
O WO O e W N -

Contents

Acknowledgements

Preface

Defining Child Abuse

Increasing Awareness of Child Abuse?
Case Examples

The Effects of Abuse

Why are Children Abused?

Legal Aspects of Child Protection
Local Authority Procedures

The Rights of Parents and Children
Investigation and Initial Assessment
Treatment Issues in Child Abuse
Future Developments

Bibliography

Index

11
33
57
89
114
141
162
183
199
226
255
266
269



