Contents

	Acknowledgements	8
	Preface	9
ì	Defining Child Abuse	11
2	Increasing Awareness of Child Abuse?	33
3	Case Examples	57
4	The Effects of Abuse	89
5	Why are Children Abused?	114
6	Legal Aspects of Child Protection	141
7	Local Authority Procedures	162
8	The Rights of Parents and Children	183
9	Investigation and Initial Assessment	199
0	Treatment Issues in Child Abuse	226
1	Future Developments	255
	Bibliography	266
	Index	260